
YYZ Pride recessed downlights is a perfect choice for lighting projects that require superior visual 

comfort, efficiency, and high quality of light with white reflector. Boasting a UGR value of less than 

19, these downlights provide excellent glare control and uniformity of illumination while maintaining 

a high level of visual comfort. This series of LED downlights is the ideal choice for lighting projects 

that demand a reliable, energy efficient solution with superior visual comfort and quality of light.

PIE  Series

CITIZEN/PHILIPS
LED Quality

800mA / 350mA
Working CurrentC

10W/12W
Rated powerW

IP44Mono

PRIDE

PIE 96
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ORDERING LOGIC

PRODUCT CURRENT

800 - 800mA(10W)

350 - 350mA(12W)

BEAM ANGLE FINISH ACCESSORIES

-

-

-

-

-

-

15

30

50

60

WH

BK

15°

30°

50°

60°

White

Black

-

-

-

-

SG

HL

DS

WG

Striped glass

Honeycomb louver

Diffusion sheet

Woven glass

COLOR TEMPERATURE 

(CT30)

(CT27)

(CT40)

(CT50)

3000K

2700K

4000K

5000K

WATTAGE

PIE 96 10 - 10W

12 - 12W

Ø80mm

DIMENSION

Ø88x96mm(Cutout Ø80mm)

784lm @10W, 1265lm @ 12W

Ceiling recessed

15°, 30°, 50°, 60°

FEATURES

CRI 90+

Aluminum

2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K

10W, 12W 

10W, 12W 

ELECTRICAL DATA

HOUSING

COLORS

RATED POWER

RATED POWER

LUMEN OUTPUT

WORKING CURRENT

RADIANCE ANGLE

800mA (10W), 350mA(12W)

MOUNTING

CONTROL On/Off, Triac, 1-10V, Dali

DIMENSIONS

OPERATION TEMP

FINISH White, Black

-20° C   -  +50° C

LAMP LIFE 50,000 hrs

Sample: PIE 96  -  10 - CT27 -  800 -  15 - WH - SG
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